Section 6 Championships

02/07/07

Mount Itasca

Boys Pursuit Results

Place

O~NO OB WN -

Bib

Name

501 Zach McGill

503 Doug DeBold

504 Sam Newcomer
502 Tim Cheesebro
506 Andrew Tilman
505 Erik Fagerstrom
507 Andy Keller

508 Gordon Vermeer
514 Jeremy Blazar
509Kirk Leach

513 Tom DeRoma
510Tyler Hendrickson
519 Jackson Bellaimey
512 Andrew Cregg

518 Peter Manning
511Carl Schaefer
515Alex Cross

521 Tom Perszyk

524 Andy Priester
530Bobby Miller

527 Ben Englund

522 Josh Phenow

517 Mike MacPhail
525lan Wilson
516Brad Evans

523 Alex Syverson
537 Evan Hendrickson
531 Sean Vig

526 Jason Mooty
535Joe Wells

534 Mike Downey
541 Ari Resnick
520Nathan Haggerty
532 Scott Scheele
533Benn Hulbert
529Ryan Bailey

528 Cole Hendrickson
538Erik Swanson
543 Thomas Lake
536 Matt Dietrich

547 Wyatt Doop

542 Pat Bigaouette

Boys Pursuit Results

Grade Team
12Hopkins
12Hopkins
12 Hopkins
12SLP
12SLP
10EP
11Chaska
11Mpls. SW
12Mpls. SW
11Hopkins
11Richfield
12SLP
11Mpls. SW
11EP
110rono
12Edina
12 Minnetonka
12EP
12Mpls. SW
12 Minnetonka
12 Minnetonka
11Richfield
12Hopkins
11Hopkins
12 Minnetonka
12Mpls. SW
12SLP
12SLP
11EP
11Mpls. SW
11Hopkins
11Mpls. SW
11EP
12 Minnetonka

9 Edina
11Minnetonka
9SLP
12 Minnetonka
12Kennedy
12EP
90rono
11Chaska
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Freestyle Classic

00:13:05
00:13:34
00:13:34
00:13:32
00:13:53
00:13:52
00:14:09
00:14:11
00:15:02
00:14:25
00:14:57
00:14:28
00:15:22
00:14:52
00:15:23
00:14:40
00:15:10
00:15:28
00:15:30
00:15:44
00:15:36
00:15:28
00:15:21
00:15:34
00:15:19
00:15:29
00:16:15
00:15:45
00:15:35
00:15:59
00:15:59
00:16:24
00:15:27
00:15:47
00:15:55
00:15:41
00:15:36
00:16:18
00:16:32
00:16:03
00:16:44
00:16:32

00:13:59
00:13:51
00:14:19
00:14:33
00:14:31
00:15:00
00:14:44
00:15:12
00:14:38
00:15:15
00:14:47
00:15:37
00:14:46
00:15:41
00:15:12
00:16:17
00:15:51
00:15:37
00:15:38
00:15:29
00:15:45
00:16:11
00:16:19
00:16:14
00:16:36
00:16:30
00:15:46
00:16:18
00:16:29
00:16:06
00:16:13
00:15:58
00:17:02
00:16:50
00:16:46
00:17:05
00:17:22
00:16:48
00:16:51
00:17:45
00:17:08
00:17:24

Pursuit Time
00:27:04
00:27:25
00:27:53
00:28:05
00:28:24
00:28:52
00:28:53
00:29:23
00:29:40
00:29:40
00:29:44
00:30:05
00:30:08
00:30:33
00:30:35
00:30:57
00:31:01
00:31:05
00:31:08
00:31:13
00:31:21
00:31:39
00:31:40
00:31:48
00:31:55
00:31:59
00:32:01
00:32:03
00:32:04
00:32:05
00:32:12
00:32:22
00:32:29
00:32:37
00:32:41
00:32:46
00:32:58
00:33:06
00:33:23
00:33:48
00:33:52
00:33:56



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

551 Nick Jefferson
544 Jacob Sandry
552 Will Nielsen

546 Derrick Berndt
545Brad Waldorf
555Micah Ohman
540Matt Schulz

550 Justin Brickman
539 Ted McKlveen
548 Luke Williamson
556 Tim Markos
558Brent Bull
553Ben Ohman

549 Michael Ellenberger
554 Brent Schultz
560 Lucas Heyvaert
559 Mike Ludford

562 Michael Kelly
557 Wes Vanepern
561 Tommy Lowder
563 Matt Lewis

564 Matt Kobilka

567 Andrew Kuplic
570Jon Doolittle
568 Jersey Mische-Richter
565 Allen Andrys
569Kyle Norris

573 Patrick McFadden
566 John Merchant
572T. J. Rosenberger
571Ben Koke

Boys Pursuit Results

11EP
9 Jefferson
11Richfield
12Kennedy
11SLP
110rono
10 Richfield
9 Jefferson
8 Edina
12Kennedy
11Richfield
12Kennedy
90rono
9 Edina
100rono
12 Orono
10 Chaska
12 Jefferson
12 Chaska
10 Chaska
12 Chaska
90rono
12 Jefferson
10Kennedy
8 Kennedy
9 Chaska
12 Jefferson
11Richfield
12Kennedy
12 Jefferson
10 Jefferson

Page 2

00:16:55
00:16:33
00:17:04
00:16:41
00:16:40
00:17:26
00:16:22
00:16:53
00:16:22
00:16:50
00:17:35
00:17:41
00:17:21
00:16:53
00:17:25
00:18:26
00:18:04
00:18:45
00:17:38
00:18:36
00:19:06
00:19:32
00:20:17
00:20:34
00:20:22
00:19:36
00:20:29
00:23:07
00:20:09
00:21:12
00:21:03

00:17:02
00:17:25
00:17:05
00:17:39
00:17:50
00:17:16
00:18:35
00:18:05
00:18:45
00:18:28
00:17:51
00:17:56
00:18:19
00:19:01
00:18:30
00:18:35
00:19:18
00:18:48
00:20:02
00:19:23
00:20:42
00:20:47
00:20:10
00:20:15
00:20:27
00:21:26
00:20:51
00:18:33
00:22:35
00:22:33
00:23:58

00:33:57
00:33:58
00:34:09
00:34:20
00:34:30
00:34:42
00:34:57
00:34:58
00:35:07
00:35:18
00:35:26
00:35:37
00:35:40
00:35:54
00:35:55
00:37:01
00:37:22
00:37:33
00:37:40
00:37:59
00:39:48
00:40:19
00:40:27
00:40:49
00:40:50
00:41:02
00:41:20
00:41:40
00:42:44
00:43:45
00:45:01



Boys Freestyle Race Results
02/07/07

Mount Itasca
Place

OO0 NO OTWWN =

Bib
42

30
14
39
17
21
61
55
34
19
33
41
32
31
15

44
38
68
50
52

69
67
20
53
27
65
40
60
73
24
63
16
57
47
11
36
23
46

37
13

Boys Freestyle

Name
00:13:05Zach McGill
00:13:32Tim Cheesebro
00:13:34Doug DeBold
00:13:34Sam Newcomer
00:13:52Erik Fagerstrom
00:13:53Andrew Tilman
00:14:09Andy Keller
00:14:11Gordon Vermeer
00:14:25Kirk Leach
00:14:28Tyler Hendrickson
00:14:40Carl Schaefer
00:14:52Andrew Cregg
00:14:57Tom DeRoma
00:15:02Jeremy Blazar
00:15:10Alex Cross
00:15:19Brad Evans
00:15:21Mike MacPhail
00:15:22Peter Manning
00:15:23Jackson Bellaimey
00:15:27Nathan Haggerty
00:15:28Tom Perszyk
00:15:28Josh Phenow
00:15:29Alex Syverson
00:15:30Andy Priester
00:15:341an Wilson
00:15:35Jason Mooty
00:15:36Ben Englund
00:15:36Cole Hendrickson
00:15:41Ryan Bailey
00:15:44Bobby Miller
00:15:45Sean Vig
00:15:47Scott Scheele
00:15:55Benn Hulbert
00:15:59Mike Downey
00:15:59Joe Wells
00:16:03Matt Dietrich
00:16:15Evan Hendrickson
00:16:18Erik Swanson
00:16:22Ted McKlveen
00:16:22Matt Schulz
00:16:24Ari Resnick
00:16:32Pat Bigaouette
00:16:32Thomas Lake
00:16:33Jacob Sandry
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Grade School

12Hopkins
12SLP
12Hopkins
12Hopkins
10EP
12SLP
11Chaska
11Mpls. SW
11Hopkins
12SLP
12 Edina
11EP
11Richfield
12Mpls. SW
12 Minnetonka
12 Minnetonka
12Hopkins
110rono
11Mpls. SW
11EP
12EP
11Richfield
12Mpls. SW
12Mpls. SW
11Hopkins
11EP
12 Minnetonka
9SLP
11Minnetonka
12 Minnetonka
12SLP
12 Minnetonka
9 Edina
11Hopkins
11Mpls. SW
12EP
12SLP
12 Minnetonka
8 Edina
10 Richfield
11Mpls. SW
11Chaska
12Kennedy
9 Jefferson

Time Back
00:00:00
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:46
00:00:48
00:01:04
00:01:06
00:01:20
00:01:23
00:01:35
00:01:47
00:01:52
00:01:57
00:02:05
00:02:14
00:02:16
00:02:17
00:02:17
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:23
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:29
00:02:30
00:02:31
00:02:31
00:02:36
00:02:39
00:02:40
00:02:42
00:02:49
00:02:54
00:02:54
00:02:57
00:03:10
00:03:13
00:03:16
00:03:17
00:03:19
00:03:27
00:03:27
00:03:28



45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

77

28
18
49
29

64
51

12

35
26
48
56
25
10
70
72
59
45
43
62
54
71
74
66
22

Boys Freestyle

00:16:40Brad Waldorf
00:16:41Derrick Berndt
00:16:44Wyatt Doop
00:16:50Luke Williamson
00:16:53Michael Ellenberger
00:16:53Justin Brickman
00:16:55Nick Jefferson
00:17:04Will Nielsen
00:17:21Ben Ohman
00:17:25Brent Schultz
00:17:26Micah Ohman
00:17:35Tim Markos
00:17:38Wes Vanepern
00:17:41Brent Bull
00:18:04Mike Ludford
00:18:26Lucas Heyvaert
00:18:36Tommy Lowder
00:18:45Michael Kelly
00:19:06Matt Lewis
00:19:32Matt Kobilka
00:19:36Allen Andrys
00:20:09John Merchant
00:20:17Andrew Kuplic
00:20:22Jersey Mische-Richter
00:20:29Kyle Norris
00:20:34Jon Doolittle
00:21:03Ben Koke
00:21:12T. J. Rosenberger
00:23:07Patrick McFadden
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11SLP
12Kennedy
90rono
12Kennedy
9 Edina
9 Jefferson
11EP
11Richfield
90rono
100rono
110rono
11Richfield
12 Chaska
12Kennedy
10 Chaska
12 Orono
10 Chaska
12 Jefferson
12 Chaska
90rono
9 Chaska
12Kennedy
12 Jefferson
8 Kennedy
12 Jefferson
10Kennedy
10 Jefferson
12 Jefferson
11Richfield

00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:39
00:03:45
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:03:59
00:04:16
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:29
00:04:32
00:04:35
00:04:59
00:05:20
00:05:31
00:05:40
00:06:01
00:06:26
00:06:31
00:07:04
00:07:12
00:07:17
00:07:24
00:07:29
00:07:58
00:08:07
00:10:02



Boys Classic Results

Section 6 Championships

02/07/07
Mount Itasca
Boys Classic Results

Place Bib Name Grade Team Classic

1 503 Doug DeBold 12 Hopkins 00:13:51

2 501Zach McGill 12 Hopkins 00:13:59

3 504 Sam Newcomer 12Hopkins 00:14:19

4 506 Andrew Tilman 12SLP 00:14:31

5 502Tim Cheesebro 12SLP 00:14:33

6 514 Jeremy Blazar 12Mpls. SW 00:14:38

7 507 Andy Keller 11Chaska 00:14:44

8 519 Jackson Bellaimey 11Mpls. SW 00:14:46

9 513Tom DeRoma 11Richfield 00:14:47
10 505Erik Fagerstrom 10EP 00:15:00
11 518 Peter Manning 110rono 00:15:12
11 508 Gordon Vermeer 11Mpls. SW 00:15:12
13 509Kirk Leach 11Hopkins 00:15:15
14 530Bobby Miller 12 Minnetonka 00:15:29
15 521 Tom Perszyk 12EP 00:15:37
16 510Tyler Hendrickson 12SLP 00:15:37
17 524 Andy Priester 12Mpls. SW 00:15:38
18 512Andrew Cregg 11EP 00:15:41
19 527 Ben Englund 12 Minnetonka 00:15:45
20 537Evan Hendrickson 12SLP 00:15:46
21 515Alex Cross 12 Minnetonka 00:15:51
22 541 Ari Resnick 11Mpls. SW 00:15:58
23 535Joe Wells 11Mpls. SW 00:16:06
24 522 Josh Phenow 11Richfield 00:16:11
25 534 Mike Downey 11Hopkins 00:16:13
26 525lan Wilson 11Hopkins 00:16:14
27 511Carl Schaefer 12 Edina 00:16:17
28 531Sean Vig 12SLP 00:16:18
29 517 Mike MacPhail 12 Hopkins 00:16:19
30 526 Jason Mooty 11EP 00:16:29
31 523 Alex Syverson 12Mpls. SW 00:16:30
32 516Brad Evans 12 Minnetonka 00:16:36
33 533Benn Hulbert 9 Edina 00:16:46
34 538Erik Swanson 12 Minnetonka 00:16:48
35 532 Scott Scheele 12 Minnetonka 00:16:50
36 543Thomas Lake 12Kennedy 00:16:51
37 551Nick Jefferson 11EP 00:17:02
37 520Nathan Haggerty 11EP 00:17:02
39 552Will Nielsen 11Richfield 00:17:05
39 529Ryan Bailey 11Minnetonka 00:17:05
41 547 Wyatt Doop 90rono 00:17:08
42 555Micah Ohman 110rono 00:17:16
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

528 Cole Hendrickson
542 Pat Biqaouette
544 Jacob Sandry

546 Derrick Berndt
536 Matt Dietrich
545Brad Waldorf

556 Tim Markos

558 Brent Bull

550 Justin Brickman
553Ben Ohman

548 Luke Williamson
554 Brent Schultz

573 Patrick McFadden
540Matt Schulz
560Lucas Heyvaert
539 Ted McKlveen
562Michael Kelly

549 Michael Ellenberger
559 Mike Ludford

561 Tommy Lowder
557 Wes Vanepern
567 Andrew Kuplic
570Jon Doolittle

568 Jersey Mische-Richter
563 Matt Lewis

564 Matt Kobilka
569Kyle Norris
565Allen Andrys
572T. J. Rosenberger
566 John Merchant
571Ben Koke

Boys Classic Results

9SLP
11Chaska

9 Jefferson
12Kennedy
12EP
11SLP
11Richfield
12Kennedy

9 Jefferson

90rono
12Kennedy
100rono
11Richfield
10 Richfield
120rono

8 Edina
12 Jefferson

9Edina
10 Chaska
10 Chaska
12 Chaska
12 Jefferson
10Kennedy

8 Kennedy
12 Chaska

90rono
12 Jefferson

9 Chaska
12 Jefferson
12Kennedy
10 Jefferson
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00:17:22
00:17:24
00:17:25
00:17:39
00:17:45
00:17:50
00:17:51
00:17:56
00:18:05
00:18:19
00:18:28
00:18:30
00:18:33
00:18:35
00:18:35
00:18:45
00:18:48
00:19:01
00:19:18
00:19:23
00:20:02
00:20:10
00:20:15
00:20:27
00:20:42
00:20:47
00:20:51
00:21:26
00:22:33
00:22:35
00:23:58



Boys Team Scores

Section 6 Championships Team Scores

02/07/07
Mount Itasca
Place Team Points
1 Hopkins 388
2SLP 356
3MPLS SW 355
4EP 337
5 Minnetonka 321
6 Richfield 277
7 Edina 246
8 Orono 245
9 Chaska 235
10Kennedy 213
11 Jefferson 185

State Meet Qualifiers”

Team: Hopkins H.S.

Zach McGill 12

Doug Debold 12

Sam Newcomer 12

Kirk Leach 11

Mike McPhail 12

lan Wilson 11

Mike Downing 11

Individuals:

Tim Cheesbro 12 St.Louis Park
Andrew Tillman 12 St.Louis Park
Erik Fagerstrom 10 Eden Prairie
Andy Keller 11 Chaska

Gordon Vermeer 11 Minneapolis SW
Jeremy BlLazer 12 Minneapolis SW
Tom DeRoma 11 Richfield

Tyler Hendrickson 12 St. Louis Park
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Section 6 Championships
Girls Pursuit Results

Girls Pursuit Results

02/07/07

Mount Itasca

Place Bib Name

574 Libby Ellis

575 Danielle Berndt
576 Meghan Cornwall
577 Heather Block
582Lindsey Johnson
580Rosie Frankowski
581Kerry Olson

579 Lauren Rantala
588 Megan Snyder
584 Martha Kuzzy
578Leah Russell

587 Christine Rosen
583 Dagny Ramstad
590Jenn Rolfes

591 Faith Brisbois
589 Caden Lindgren
593 Anne Skold

586 Katie Link
585Colleen Bell

594 Stephanie Johnson
605 Lauren Wahlberg
596 Hannah Callahan
601 Kari Mlynar

603 Justine Smith
597 Jessica Olson
609 Amy Peterson
602 Gwynne Evans
598 Edwina Gantzer
592 Kylie Knapp

595 Stephanie Sathre
600 Melissa Carson
599 Emily Magee

607 Alex Zayed

606 Jessica Wagner
612Erica Seltzer-Schultz
617 Caroline Elling
610Alice Lehman
604 Anne Manning
608 Martha Evans
626 Emily Ostlund
614 Elise Gale

615 Meredith Altenhofen

Grade Team Classic

10 Mpls. SW 00:17:03
11Kennedy 00:17:03
12SLP 00:17:45
12 Hopkins 00:17:48
10SLP 00:17:42
10 Mpls. SW 00:18:04
12EP 00:18:12
11EP 00:18:32
11Hopkins 00:18:02
11Hopkins 00:18:35
12 Mpls. SW 00:19:28
12EP 00:18:36
12 Mpls. SW 00:19:33

9 Edina 00:18:47
12EP 00:18:49
10SLP 00:18:58
12 Hopkins 00:18:55
12EP 00:19:56

9SLP 00:20:03
10EP 00:19:43
10 Mpls. SW 00:18:55

9Mpls. SW 00:19:41
11EP 00:19:31
10 Orono 00:19:23
12 Hopkins 00:19:53
12 Chaska 00:18:55
10 Visitation 00:19:44
10 Mpls. SW 00:20:10
10 Minnetonka 00:20:43
12 Chaska 00:20:39
11SLP 00:20:22
12 Jefferson 00:20:51
11 Jefferson 00:20:44
12Kennedy 00:21:30
11SLP 00:21:01
110rono 00:20:54
12 Minnetonka 00:21:24
10 Minnetonka 00:22:11
10 Visitation 00:21:46
12 Hopkins 00:20:42
11 Jefferson 00:21:24
12 Edina 00:21:25
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Freestyle
00:16:09
00:16:16
00:16:28
00:16:29
00:17:15
00:17:11
00:17:12
00:17:11
00:18:05
00:17:33
00:17:00
00:18:05
00:17:22
00:18:09
00:18:11
00:18:05
00:18:25
00:18:02
00:17:56
00:18:33
00:19:26
00:18:44
00:19:02
00:19:15
00:18:45
00:19:51
00:19:09
00:18:46
00:18:20
00:18:36
00:19:00
00:18:52
00:19:36
00:19:30
00:20:13
00:20:29
00:20:09
00:19:22
00:19:49
00:21:00
00:20:18
00:20:20

Pursuit
00:33:12
00:33:19
00:34:13
00:34:17
00:34:57
00:35:15
00:35:24
00:35:43
00:36:07
00:36:08
00:36:28
00:36:41
00:36:55
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:03
00:37:20
00:37:58
00:37:59
00:38:16
00:38:21
00:38:25
00:38:33
00:38:38
00:38:39
00:38:46
00:38:53
00:38:56
00:39:03
00:39:15
00:39:22
00:39:43
00:40:20
00:41:00
00:41:14
00:41:23
00:41:33
00:41:33
00:41:35
00:41:42
00:41:42
00:41:45



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

616 Maddie Wood
611Laura McMullen
624 Katie Campbell

619 Salome Baumberger

625Hanne Guthrie
627 Katie Brekken
613 Kary Peterson
620 Alicia Vought

621 Hannah Mader
631 Sarah Anderson
630Megan Schleck
629Laura Carpenter
622 Anne Miller

628 Kristi Anderson
618Lynn Geiger

623 Heidi Hickey
639 Hallie Weisman
632 Liz Grieter

637 Jennie Sirota

641 Tess Sasse

634 Erin Anderson
640 Shannon McEvoy
642 Cora Kugler

633 Claire Anderson
636 Grete Miller

638 Moally Herber

635 Stephanie Lunieski
643 Carolyn Triggs
647Kyla Gill

650 Maureen Carberry
644 Ana Case
645Marcia Schaefer
648 Sara Ermisch
646 Bounkheana Chun
649 Sarah Wartman
651 Alicia Gruenwald

Girls Pursuit Results

10 Edina
11Minnetonka
12 Minnetonka
12 Hopkins

9 Chaska
10 Richfield
12 Chaska
12 Jefferson
11Minnetonka
11Visitation
12 Visitation
12 Edina
11Minnetonka
11Richfield
10 Orono
110rono

8 Chaska
11Edina

9 Chaska
11Kennedy

7 Visitation
11 Jefferson
10 Orono
12 Jefferson

90rono
10 Visitation
12 Edina
11Edina

9 Orono

9Kennedy
10 Richfield
12 Jefferson
11Richfield
10 Richfield
11Richfield
10 Visitation
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00:21:33
00:21:45
00:21:07
00:21:48
00:21:25
00:21:53
00:22:47
00:22:29
00:22:38
00:22:02
00:22:15
00:22:40
00:23:16
00:23:12
00:23:57
00:23:46
00:22:33
00:23:47
00:23:17
00:22:40
00:23:49
00:23:09
00:22:55
00:24:18
00:24:28
00:24:47
00:25:39
00:24:59
00:24:50
00:25:03
00:27:09
00:26:53
00:26:39
00:27:09
00:26:36
00:29:27

00:20:22
00:20:10
00:20:54
00:20:34
00:20:59
00:21:02
00:20:14
00:20:40
00:20:42
00:21:22
00:21:22
00:21:13
00:20:50
00:21:08
00:20:30
00:20:53
00:22:26
00:21:32
00:22:19
00:23:04
00:22:05
00:22:50
00:23:05
00:22:01
00:22:11
00:22:20
00:22:10
00:23:13
00:25:11
00:25:53
00:24:09
00:24:53
00:25:18
00:25:06
00:25:44
00:25:58

00:41:55
00:41:55
00:42:01
00:42:22
00:42:24
00:42:55
00:43:01
00:43:09
00:43:20
00:43:24
00:43:37
00:43:53
00:44:06
00:44:20
00:44:27
00:44:39
00:44:59
00:45:19
00:45:36
00:45:44
00:45:54
00:45:59
00:46:00
00:46:19
00:46:39
00:47:07
00:47:49
00:48:12
00:50:01
00:50:56
00:51:18
00:51:46
00:51:57
00:52:15
00:52:20
00:55:25



Section 6 Championships
Girls Classic Results

02/07/07
Mount Itasca

Place Bib Name

Girls Freestyle Results

575Danielle Berndt
574 Libby Ellis
582Lindsey Johnson
576 Meghan Cornwall
577 Heather Block
588 Megan Snyder
580 Rosie Frankowski
581Kerry Olson
579Lauren Rantala
584 Martha Kuzzy
587 Christine Rosen
590 Jenn Rolfes

591 Faith Brisbois
593 Anne Skold

605 Lauren Wahlberg
609 Amy Peterson
589 Caden Lindgren
603 Justine Smith
578Leah Russell
601 Kari Mlynar

583 Dagny Ramstad
596 Hannah Callahan
594 Stephanie Johnson
602 Gwynne Evans
597 Jessica Olson
586 Katie Link

585 Colleen Bell

598 Edwina Gantzer
600Melissa Carson
595 Stephanie Sathre
626 Emily Ostlund
592 Kylie Knapp

607 Alex Zayed

599 Emily Magee

617 Caroline Elling

612Erica Seltzer-Schultz

624 Katie Campbell
610Alice Lehman

614 Elise Gale
625Hanne Guthrie

615 Meredith Altenhofen
606 Jessica Wagner

Grade Team Classic
11Kennedy 00:17:03
10 Mpls. SW 00:17:03
10SLP 00:17:42
12SLP 00:17:45
12 Hopkins 00:17:48
11Hopkins 00:18:02
10Mpls. SW 00:18:04
12EP 00:18:12
11EP 00:18:32
11Hopkins 00:18:35
12EP 00:18:36

9 Edina 00:18:47
12EP 00:18:49
12 Hopkins 00:18:55
10Mpls. SW 00:18:55
12 Chaska 00:18:55
10SLP 00:18:58
10 Orono 00:19:23
12 Mpls. SW 00:19:28
11EP 00:19:31
12 Mpls. SW 00:19:33

9 Mpls. SW 00:19:41
10EP 00:19:43
10 Visitation 00:19:44
12Hopkins 00:19:53
12EP 00:19:57

9SLP 00:20:02
10 Mpls. SW 00:20:10
11SLP 00:20:22
12 Chaska 00:20:39
12 Hopkins 00:20:42
10 Minnetonka  00:20:43
11 Jefferson 00:20:44
12 Jefferson 00:20:51
110rono 00:20:54
11SLP 00:21:01
12Minnetonka  00:21:07
12Minnetonka 00:21:24
11Jefferson 00:21:24

9 Chaska 00:21:25
12 Edina 00:21:25
12 Kennedy 00:21:30
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78

616 Maddie Wood
611Laura McMullen
608 Martha Evans

619 Salome Baumberger

627 Katie Brekken
631 Sarah Anderson
604 Anne Manning
630 Megan Schleck
620 Alicia Vought

639 Hallie Weisman
621 Hannah Mader
641 Tess Sasse
629Laura Carpenter
613 Kary Peterson
642 Cora Kugler

640 Shannon McEvoy
628 Kristi Anderson
622 Anne Miller

637 Jennie Sirota
623 Heidi Hickey
632Liz Grieter

634 Erin Anderson
618Lynn Geiger

633 Claire Anderson
636 Grete Miller

638 Molly Herber

647 Kyla Gill

643 Carolyn Triggs
650 Maureen Carberry
635 Stephanie Lunieski
649 Sarah Wartman
648 Sara Ermisch
645Marcia Schaefer
644 Ana Case

646 Bounkheana Chun
651 Alicia Gruenwald

Girls Freestyle Results

10 Edina
11Minnetonka
10 Visitation
12 Hopkins
10 Richfield
11Visitation
10 Minnetonka
12 Visitation
12 Jefferson

8 Chaska
11Minnetonka
11Kennedy
12 Edina
12 Chaska
10 Orono
11Jefferson
11Richfield
11Minnetonka

9 Chaska
110rono
11Edina

7 Visitation
100rono
12 Jefferson

9 0rono
10 Visitation

9 Orono
11Edina

9Kennedy
12 Edina
11Richfield
11Richfield
12 Jefferson
10 Richfield
10 Richfield
10 Visitation

00:21:33
00:21:45
00:21:46
00:21:48
00:21:53
00:22:02
00:22:11
00:22:15
00:22:29
00:22:33
00:22:38
00:22:40
00:22:40
00:22:47
00:22:55
00:23:09
00:23:12
00:23:16
00:23:17
00:23:46
00:23:47
00:23:49
00:23:57
00:24:18
00:24:28
00:24:47
00:24:50
00:24:59
00:25:03
00:25:39
00:26:36
00:26:39
00:26:53
00:27:09
00:27:09
00:29:27
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Section 6 Championships
Girls Classic Results

02/07/07
Mount Itasca

Place Bib Name

Girls Classic Results

575Danielle Berndt
574 Libby Ellis
582Lindsey Johnson
576 Meghan Cornwall
577 Heather Block
588 Megan Snyder
580 Rosie Frankowski
581Kerry Olson
579Lauren Rantala
584 Martha Kuzzy
587 Christine Rosen
590 Jenn Rolfes

591 Faith Brisbois
593 Anne Skold

605 Lauren Wahlberg
609 Amy Peterson
589 Caden Lindgren
603 Justine Smith
578Leah Russell
601 Kari Mlynar

583 Dagny Ramstad
596 Hannah Callahan
594 Stephanie Johnson
602 Gwynne Evans
597 Jessica Olson
586 Katie Link

585 Colleen Bell

598 Edwina Gantzer
600Melissa Carson
595 Stephanie Sathre
626 Emily Ostlund
592 Kylie Knapp

607 Alex Zayed

599 Emily Magee

617 Caroline Elling

612Erica Seltzer-Schultz

624 Katie Campbell
610Alice Lehman

614 Elise Gale
625Hanne Guthrie

615 Meredith Altenhofen
606 Jessica Wagner

Grade Team Classic
11Kennedy 00:17:03
10 Mpls. SW 00:17:03
10SLP 00:17:42
12SLP 00:17:45
12 Hopkins 00:17:48
11Hopkins 00:18:02
10Mpls. SW 00:18:04
12EP 00:18:12
11EP 00:18:32
11Hopkins 00:18:35
12EP 00:18:36

9 Edina 00:18:47
12EP 00:18:49
12 Hopkins 00:18:55
10Mpls. SW 00:18:55
12 Chaska 00:18:55
10SLP 00:18:58
10 Orono 00:19:23
12 Mpls. SW 00:19:28
11EP 00:19:31
12 Mpls. SW 00:19:33

9 Mpls. SW 00:19:41
10EP 00:19:43
10 Visitation 00:19:44
12Hopkins 00:19:53
12EP 00:19:56

9SLP 00:20:03
10 Mpls. SW 00:20:10
11SLP 00:20:22
12 Chaska 00:20:39
12 Hopkins 00:20:42
10 Minnetonka  00:20:43
11 Jefferson 00:20:44
12 Jefferson 00:20:51
110rono 00:20:54
11SLP 00:21:01
12Minnetonka  00:21:07
12Minnetonka 00:21:24
11Jefferson 00:21:24

9 Chaska 00:21:25
12 Edina 00:21:25
12 Kennedy 00:21:30
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78

616 Maddie Wood
611Laura McMullen
608 Martha Evans

619 Salome Baumberger

627 Katie Brekken
631 Sarah Anderson
604 Anne Manning
630 Megan Schleck
620 Alicia Vought

639 Hallie Weisman
621 Hannah Mader
641 Tess Sasse
629Laura Carpenter
613 Kary Peterson
642 Cora Kugler

640 Shannon McEvoy
628 Kristi Anderson
622 Anne Miller

637 Jennie Sirota
623 Heidi Hickey
632Liz Grieter

634 Erin Anderson
618Lynn Geiger

633 Claire Anderson
636 Grete Miller

638 Molly Herber

647 Kyla Gill

643 Carolyn Triggs
650 Maureen Carberry
635 Stephanie Lunieski
649 Sarah Wartman
648 Sara Ermisch
645Marcia Schaefer
644 Ana Case

646 Bounkheana Chun
651 Alicia Gruenwald

Girls Classic Results

10 Edina
11Minnetonka
10 Visitation
12 Hopkins
10 Richfield
11Visitation
10 Minnetonka
12 Visitation
12 Jefferson

8 Chaska
11Minnetonka
11Kennedy
12 Edina
12 Chaska
10 Orono
11Jefferson
11Richfield
11Minnetonka

9 Chaska
110rono
11Edina

7 Visitation
100rono
12 Jefferson

9 0rono
10 Visitation

9 Orono
11Edina

9Kennedy
12 Edina
11Richfield
11Richfield
12 Jefferson
10 Richfield
10 Richfield
10 Visitation

00:21:33
00:21:45
00:21:46
00:21:48
00:21:53
00:22:02
00:22:11
00:22:15
00:22:29
00:22:33
00:22:38
00:22:40
00:22:40
00:22:47
00:22:55
00:23:09
00:23:12
00:23:16
00:23:17
00:23:46
00:23:47
00:23:49
00:23:57
00:24:18
00:24:28
00:24:47
00:24:50
00:24:59
00:25:03
00:25:39
00:26:36
00:26:39
00:26:53
00:27:09
00:27:09
00:29:27
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Girls Team Scores

Section 6 Championships Girls Team Scores

Place Team Points
1 MPLS SW 373
2 Hopkins 364
3EP 362
4SLP 361
5 Minnetonka 256
6 Chaska 252
7 Edina 251
8 Jefferson 248
9 Kennedy 234
10 Visitation 233
110rono 229
12 Richfield 152

State Meet Qualifiers:

Team:

Minneapolis Southwest
Libby Elllis 10
Rosie Frankowski 10
Leah Russell 12

Dagny Ramstad 12
Lauren Wahlberg 10
Hannah Callahan 9

Edwina Gantzer 10

Individuals:

Danielle Berndt 11 Bloomington Kennedy
Meghan Cornwall 12 St. Louis Park

Heather Block 12 Hopkins

Lindsey Johnson 10 St. Louis Park

Kerry Olson 12 Eden Prairie

Lauren Rantala 11 Eden Prairie

Megan Snyder 11 Hopkins

Martha Kuzzy 11 Hopkins
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